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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year Ba (Hons) Economics

2015/451
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2015/453

2015/457

2015/459

2015/461

2015/464

2015/465

2015/469

2015/471

2015/472

2015/473

2015/474

2015/475

2015/476

2015/477

2015/478

2015/481

2015/482

2015/483

2015/484

2015/485

2015/486

2015/488

2015/489

2015/491

2015/492

2015/494

2015/495

2015/496

2015/497

2015/498

Roll No

KAVYA SINGH

YUPANGLANGBA AIER

AMRITANSHI PREETI

SAHIBPAL SINGH

PRANAVI SINGH

ARUSHI VERMA

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

JAYESH LAMBA

ARUSHEE SHUKLA

ANUBHA SAH

AJAY PRATAP SINGH HARI

GAURI GUPTA

HARSHIT GUPTA

ILLYYAS AHMED

PARAS KAPOOR

AMAN  MAHAJAN

TANYA JAIN

MAHIMA

NITISH KUMAR

PASHMI MEHRA

ASHUTOSH TALUJA

RITIKA MAGGO

DEEPIKA

BHUPESH GUPTA

KARTIK

VINIT KHANDELWAL

SAGAR UPPAL

ABHISHEK PATHAK

AMBER KUMAR

ANIKET SONKER

ARPIT GUPTA

HARMAN SINGH ANAND

Name

33

0

3

18

70

0

68

82

12

55

71

3

71

58

0

24

29

33

35

30

13

48

0

100

0

15

19

32

6

13

6

6
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5
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2015/499

2015/502

2015/503

2015/505

2015/506

2015/508

2015/509

2015/510

2015/511

2015/512

2015/513

2015/514

2015/515

2015/517

2015/518

2015/519

2015/520

2015/521

2015/522

2015/523

2015/524

2015/525

2015/528

2015/531

2015/532

2015/533

2015/534

2015/535

2015/536

2015/537

2015/538

2015/539

Roll No

SUDEEP RATTAN

GEETAKSHI DIXIT

AMARJEET GUPTA

PRIYANKA KATARIA

NIKITA MOHITE

GOURAV TYAGI

AASTHA BORAD

HIMANSHU GARG

SHIKHA GOEL

TANISHTHA KHURANA

SOURABH SINGHAL

SHIVAM TANDON

SONALI KATHURIA

SANTUSHTIE

SHREYA JAIN

TANYA MADAN

MAHIMA BAREJA

KRITIKA GOEL

SIDAK SINGH ARORA

RAMANPREET KAUR

VERONICA SINGH

MANAN KUMAR

TARANJEET SINGH

SIDHARTH YADAV

KSHITIZ SINGHAL

DIVYANSH AGGARWAL

SURBHI JAIN

NITIKA JAIN

GAUTAM NARAYANAN

DEEPTI AGGARWAL

SAVI PAHWA

PRATEET KAUR

Name

0

13

0

0

23

23

73

6

9

35

21

32

36

24

13

24

90

55

0

18

10

0

35

0

13

0

68

21

3

18

0

15

Sr.No
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
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2015/540

2015/541

2015/542

2015/543

2015/544

2015/545

2015/546

2015/547

2015/548

2015/549

2015/550

2015/551

2015/552

2015/553

2015/554

2015/556

2015/557

2015/558

2015/559

2015/560

2015/562

2015/563

2015/564

2015/565

2015/566

2015/568

2015/569

2015/571

2015/573

2015/575

2015/576

2015/577

Roll No

GURJAS  SINGH CHHABRA

KHYATI GOEL

SWARNA JAIN

V NIKHIL

AYUSH KHOSLA

AAYUSHI SAWHNEY

PREETI RAWAT

SHUBHAM SURI

USTAT KAUR

PALAK ANEJA

SRISHTI BHATIA

AKANSHA

SAKSHI AGARWAL

AIESHA AHMAD

SHREYA BHATNAGAR

ANISHA AGARWALLA

RICHA

SUHANI DAMANI

PRINCE JAIN

SHEFALI VERMA

KHUSHI PARVE

ASWINA JHA

SURPREET SINGH

SAIF ALI KHAN

SRISHTI MEHTA

SHUCHITA JAIN

RAHUL GUPTA

CHANDRAWATI

DEEPANSHI SINGHARIA

MEHUL JAIN

ANUKANSHA GAGNEJA

KARAN BHATIA

Name

81

9

16

55

26

24

10

6

23

9

39

36

13

18

0

10

21

23

3

19

13

0

55

21

39

58

12

0

9

6

68

3

Sr.No

65
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2015/578

2015/580

2015/581

2015/582

2015/583

2015/584

2015/586

2015/588

2015/589

2015/590

2015/591

2015/592

2015/593

2015/594

2015/595

2015/596

2015/597

2015/598

2015/599

2015/601

2015/602

2015/603

2015/605

2015/606

2015/607

2015/608

2015/610

2015/611

2015/612

2015/613

2015/614

2015/615

Roll No

ESHITA GUPTA

NEERAJ KUKREJA

SEJAL

ABHISHEK KUMAR

BITTU

KUSHANK KAW

DIKSHA RAUTELA

HITESH KUMAR RATHORE

AVANTIKA MODI

RANGALUNGBA  K

VICKY KUMAR

IMRAN SALMANI

KUSHAGRA TAYAL

VISHAL RAJ

ABHINAV SUSHANT KUJUR

ANUJ

SHUBHAM NAGAR

DEEPAK YADAV

ABHIMANYU SINGH PARIHAR

AKASH KUMAR SARRAF

WORCHAN RALENG

HARMAN LAKHA

HIMANSHI SWAMI

AVINASH KUMAR

TEJASVINI SHARMA

CHETNA JANGID

LANGSUN DAVID ZAMPHUNGLEN MATE

L. J. MARSON

YASHASVI SINGLA

PAUMUANTHANG VAIPHEI

PANKAJ SWAMI

AMIT KUMAR

Name

94

35

3

0

0

3

10

13

3

3

82

87

9

74

73

26

0

13

67

18

3

39

6

10

3

39

0

76

19

6

3

64

Sr.No
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2015/616

2015/617

2015/618

2015/619

2015/620

2015/621

2015/622

2015/623

2015/624

2015/625

2015/626

2015/627

2015/628

2015/629

2015/630

2015/631

2015/633

2015/634

Roll No

SHUBHAM MALIK

MANVENDRA CHOWDHARY

ABHISHEK NEHRA

VAISHNAVI YADAV

ADARSH AJITH

PALKIN JANGRA

POOJA SINGH

KHUSHBU JANGID

HEMA SINHA

SHRASTI KATIYAR

VIDHI AGGARWAL

RAHUL KUMAR

MADAN KAUSHAL

JAYANT KUMAR ROY

RICHA SINGH

ERA

RISHAB MITTAL

AKANKSHA

Name

0

0

55

6

23

12

35

18

19

3

19

0

39

21

35

3

3

58

Sr.No
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